Position

Director Of Adm. & Record

Evaluations Specialist

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Records Clerk

Records Clerk

Records Clerk

Records Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Department

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Total Wages

$129,503

$71,165

$56,436

$54,723

$47,301

$41,756

$39,399

$13,089

$10,027

$8,590

$7,601

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,982

$19,263

$21,939

$18,198

$15,940

$15,387

$14,671

$2,468

$1,889

$0

$1,430



