Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Adm. & Record		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$129,503	\$31,982
Evaluations Specialist		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$71,165	\$19,263
Records Specialist		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$56,436	\$21,939
Records Specialist		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$54,723	\$18,198
Records Specialist		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$47,301	\$15,940
Records Specialist		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$41,756	\$15,387
Records Specialist		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$39,399	\$14,671
Records Clerk		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$13,089	\$2,468
Records Clerk		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$10,027	\$1,889
Records Clerk		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$8,590	\$0
Records Clerk		Compton Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$7,601	\$1,430